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IV. Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders
Sr ||Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding at the Transactions during the year|| Cumulative Shareholding
No. beginning of the year at the end of the year
NO.OF % OF TOTAL DATE OF NO. OF NO OF % OF TOTAL
SHARES SHARES |[TRANSACTION || SHARES SHARES SHARES
HELD OF THE HELD OF THE
COMPANY COMPANY
1 AUBURN LIMITED 4,763,495 2.77 4,763,495 2.77
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in
Shareholding during the year specifying
the reasons for increase/ decrease (e.g.
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc):
At the end of the year 4,763,495 2.77
2 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED 639,125 0.37 639,125 0.37
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 17 Nov 2017 55,500 694,625 0.40
Shareholding during the year specifying ||Transfer 24 Nov 2017 115,700 810,325 0.47
the reasons for increase/ decrease le.9. |71 ceer 01 Dec 2017 257,000|| 1,067,325 0.62
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc): Transfer 08 Dec 2017 31,000 1,098,325 0.64
Transfer 15 Dec 2017 107,100 1,205,425 0.70
Transfer 12 Jan 2018 150,000 1,355,425 0.79
Transfer 09 Feb 2018 6,139 1,361,564 0.79
At the end of the year 1,361,564 0.79
3 NTASIAN EMERGING LEADERS MASTER 1,446,399 0.84 1,446,399 0.84
FUND
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 10 Nov 2017 78,000 1,524,399 0.89
Shareholding during the year specifying ||Transfer 02 Mar 2018 (185,306)|| 1,339,093 0.78
the reasons for increase/ decrease (e.g.
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc):
At the end of the year 1,339,093 0.78
4 MORGAN STANLEY (FRANCE) S.A. - - - -
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 07 Apr 2017 3,413 3,413 0.00
Shareholding during the year specifying  ||Transfer 14 Apr 2017 2,842 6,255 0.00
the reasons for increase/ decrease [e.g. Transfer 21 Apr 2017 1261 7516 0.00
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc): Transfer 28 Apr 2017 670 8,186 0.00
Transfer 05 May 2017 1,489 9,675 0.01
Transfer 12 May 2017 20,482 30,157 0.02
Transfer 19 May 2017 19,459 49,616 0.03
Transfer 26 May 2017 6,940 56,556 0.03
Transfer 02 Jun 2017 15,119 71,675 0.04
Transfer 09 Jun 2017 5,913 77,588 0.05
Transfer 16 Jun 2017 2,302 79,890 0.05
Transfer 23 Jun 2017 (269) 79,621 0.05
Transfer 30 Jun 2017 (810) 78,811 0.05
Transfer 07 Jul 2017 3,043 81,854 0.05
Transfer 14 Jul 2017 294 82,148 0.05
Transfer 21 Jul 2017 (3,747) 78,401 0.05
Transfer 28 Jul 2017 (6,958) 71,443 0.04
Transfer 04 Aug 2017 [4,200) 67,243 0.04
Transfer 11 Aug 2017 (4,677) 62,566 0.04
Transfer 18 Aug 2017 (3,217) 59,349 0.03
Transfer 25 Aug 2017 (1,156) 58,193 0.03
Transfer 01 Sep 2017 (4,165) 54,028 0.03
Transfer 08 Sep 2017 (5,487) 48,541 0.03
Transfer 15 Sep 2017 (1,327) 47,214 0.03
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Sr

Name & Type of Transaction

Shareholding at the

Transactions during the year

Cumulative Shareholding

No. beginning of the year at the end of the year
NO.OF % OF TOTAL DATE OF NO. OF NO OF % OF TOTAL
SHARES SHARES TRANSACTION SHARES SHARES SHARES
HELD OF THE HELD OF THE
COMPANY COMPANY
Transfer 22 Sep 2017 (873) 46,341 0.03
Transfer 29 Sep 2017 1,772 48,113 0.03
Transfer 06 Oct 2017 191 48,304 0.03
Transfer 13 Oct 2017 929 49,233 0.03
Transfer 27 Oct 2017 (1,068) 48,165 0.03
Transfer 03 Nov 2017 151 48,316 0.03
Transfer 10 Nov 2017 2,867 51,183 0.03
Transfer 17 Nov 2017 4,800 55,983 0.03
Transfer 24 Nov 2017 3,838 59,821 0.03
Transfer 01 Dec 2017 2,757 62,578 0.04
Transfer 08 Dec 2017 2,310 64,888 0.04
Transfer 15 Dec 2017 14,420 79,308 0.05
Transfer 22 Dec 2017 (421) 78,887 0.05
Transfer 29 Dec 2017 (736) 78,151 0.05
Transfer 05 Jan 2018 2,615 80,766 0.05
Transfer 12 Jan 2018 942 81,708 0.05
Transfer 19 Jan 2018 3,878 85,586 0.05
Transfer 26 Jan 2018 3,989 89,575 0.05
Transfer 02 Feb 2018 77,712 167,287 0.10
Transfer 09 Feb 2018 125,043 292,330 0.17
Transfer 16 Feb 2018 133,190 425,520 0.25
Transfer 23 Feb 2018 10,852 436,372 0.25
Transfer 02 Mar 2018 30,110 466,482 0.27
Transfer 09 Mar 2018 55,620 522,102 0.30
Transfer 16 Mar 2018 42,459 564,561 0.33
Transfer 23 Mar 2018 52,994 617,555 0.36
Transfer 31 Mar 2018 33,118 650,673 0.38
At the end of the year 650,673 0.38
5 ICICI PRUDENTIAL MUTUAL FUND 1,373,080 0.80 1,373,080 0.80
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 28 Apr 2017 51,461 1,424,541 0.83
Shareholding during the year specifying || Transfer 23 Jun 2017 7906|| 1,432,447 0.83
the reasons for increase/ decrease le.g. |7 ¢ 30Jun2017||  (200,319)]| 1,232,128 0.72
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etcl: Transfer 07 Jul 2017 (45,651) 1,186,477 0.69
Transfer 14 Jul 2017 (16,819) 1,169,658 0.68
Transfer 21 Jul 2017 (17,128) 1,152,530 0.67
Transfer 28 Jul 2017 (55,945) 1,096,585 0.64
Transfer 04 Aug 2017 46,482 1,143,067 0.66
Transfer 11 Aug 2017 4,479 1,147,546 0.67
Transfer 08 Sep 2017 (49,129) 1,098,417 0.64
Transfer 15 Sep 2017 (5,974) 1,092,443 0.64
Transfer 10 Nov 2017 (18,697) 1,073,746 0.62
Transfer 17 Nov 2017 (37,816) 1,035,930 0.60
Transfer 24 Nov 2017 (60,922) 975,008 0.57
Transfer 22 Dec 2017 (9,682) 965,326 0.56
Transfer 05 Jan 2018 (14,985) 950,341 0.55
Transfer 12 Jan 2018 (9,723) 940,618 0.55
Transfer 09 Feb 2018 (101,797) 838,821 0.49
Transfer 16 Feb 2018 (171,646) 667,175 0.39
Transfer 23 Feb 2018 (34,758) 632,417 0.37
Transfer 16 Mar 2018 (14,010 618,407 0.36
Transfer 23 Mar 2018 (24,790) 593,617 0.35
At the end of the year 593,617 0.35
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Sr ||Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding at the Transactions during the year|| Cumulative Shareholding
No. beginning of the year at the end of the year
NO.OF % OF TOTAL DATE OF NO. OF NO OF % OF TOTAL
SHARES SHARES ||TRANSACTION || SHARES SHARES SHARES
HELD OF THE HELD OF THE
COMPANY COMPANY
6 FIL INVESTMENTS(MAURITIUSILTD 632,232 0.37 632,232 0.37
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 07 Apr 2017 2,201 634,433 0.37
Shareholding during the year specifying || Transfer 21 Apr 2017 47,318 681,751 0.40
the reasons for increase/ decrease [e.g. Transfer 05 May 2017 3.637 685 388 0.40
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc): Transfer 10 Nov 2017 60,626 746,014 0.43
Transfer 05 Jan 2018 (26,140) 719,874 0.42
Transfer 12 Jan 2018 (180,234) 539,640 0.31
At the end of the year 539,640 0.31
7 UTI MUTUAL FUND - - - -
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 12 May 2017 27,472 27,472 0.02
Shareholding during the year specifying || Transfer 19 May 2017 115,010 142,482 0.08
the reasons for increase/ decrease [e.g. Transfer 26 May 2017 50.000 192,482 011
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc): Transfer 09 Jun 2017 35,000 227,482 0.13
Transfer 16 Jun 2017 30,000 257,482 0.15
Transfer 07 Jul 2017 35,000 292,482 0.17
Transfer 28 Jul 2017 35,000 327,482 0.19
Transfer 04 Aug 2017 30,000 357,482 0.21
Transfer 11 Aug 2017 30,000 387,482 0.23
Transfer 10 Nov 2017 11,454 398,936 0.23
Transfer 17 Nov 2017 114,841 513,777 0.30
Transfer 01 Dec 2017 30,703 544,480 0.32
Transfer 08 Dec 2017 12,500 556,980 0.32
Transfer 02 Feb 2018 (18,758) 538,222 0.31
At the end of the year 538,222 0.31
8 VIJAY KUMAR MAGAPU 420,000 0.24 420,000 0.24
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in
Shareholding during the year specifying
the reasons for increase/ decrease (e.g.
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc):
At the end of the year 420,000 0.24
9 SCHRODER INTERNATIONAL SELECTION 392,880 0.23 392,880 0.23
FUND INDIAN EQUITY
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 02 Jun 2017 (37,351) 355,529 0.21
Shareholding during the year specifying  |ITransfer 07 Jul 2017 1,297 356,826 0.21
the reasons for increase/ decrease [eg. Transfer 21 Jul 2017 13.429 370 255 0.22
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity . !
etcl: Transfer 28 Jul 2017 77,840 448,095 0.26
Transfer 04 Aug 2017 40,118 488,213 0.28
Transfer 29 Sep 2017 50,443 538,656 0.31
Transfer 06 Oct 2017 24,213 562,869 0.33
Transfer 13 0ct 2017 8,345 571,214 0.33
Transfer 27 0ct 2017 30,793 602,007 0.35
Transfer 03 Nov 2017 38,969 640,976 0.37
Transfer 10 Nov 2017 10,654 651,630 0.38
Transfer 17 Nov 2017 (12,624) 639,006 0.37
Transfer 24 Nov 2017 (15,607) 623,399 0.36
Transfer 08 Dec 2017 [29,508) 593,891 0.35
Transfer 15 Dec 2017 (50,576) 543,315 0.32
Transfer 05Jan 2018 (6,359) 536,956 0.31
Transfer 12 Jan 2018 (27,939) 509,017 0.30
Transfer 19 Jan 2018 [21,537) 487,480 0.28
Transfer 26 Jan 2018 (13,526) 473,954 0.28
Transfer 16 Feb 2018 (24,838) 449116 0.26
Transfer 02 Mar 2018 [51,862) 397,254 0.23
At the end of the year 397,254 0.23
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Sr [|Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding at the Transactions during the year|| Cumulative Shareholding
No. beginning of the year at the end of the year
NO.OF % OF TOTAL DATE OF NO. OF NO OF % OF TOTAL
SHARES SHARES || TRANSACTION || SHARES SHARES SHARES
HELD OF THE HELD OF THE
COMPANY COMPANY
10 |[HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE - -
COMPANY LIMITED
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 26 May 2017 116,611 116,611 0.07
Shareholding during the year specifying  ||Transfer 02 Jun 2017 21,371 137,982 0.08
the reasons for increase/ decrease (e.9. ||y 5 cfe 09 Jun2017||  (21,000) 116,982 0.07
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etel: Transfer 16 Jun 2017 21,000 137,982 0.08
Transfer 23 Jun 2017 (18,648) 119,334 0.07
Transfer 14 Jul 2017 (3,737) 115,597 0.07
Transfer 21 Jul 2017 (50,000] 65,597 0.04
Transfer 04 Aug 2017 2 65,599 0.04
Transfer 11 Aug 2017 b4 65,663 0.04
Transfer 22 Sep 2017 (219) 65,444 0.04
Transfer 06 Oct 2017 (10,000) 55,444 0.03
Transfer 13 Oct 2017 [5,064) 50,380 0.03
Transfer 10 Nov 2017 250,000 300,380 0.18
Transfer 15 Dec 2017 (372) 300,008 0.17
Transfer 26 Jan 2018 (4) 300,004 0.17
Transfer 02 Mar 2018 1,152 301,156 0.18
Transfer 23 Mar 2018 18,697 319,853 0.19
At the end of the year 319,853 0.19
11 |[THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY 281,680 0.11 281,680 0.11
LIMITED
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in
Shareholding during the year specifying
the reasons for increase/ decrease (e.g.
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc):
At the end of the year 281,680 0.16
12 ||YESHWANT MORESHWAR DEOSTHALEE 281,250 0.16 281,680 0.16
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in
Shareholding during the year specifying
the reasons for increase/ decrease (e.g.
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etc):
At the end of the year 281250 0.16
13 |[|[KUWAIT INVESTMENT AUTHORITY FUND 419,061 0.24 419,061 0.24
225
Date wise Increase/ Decrease in Transfer 19 May 2017 5,887 424,948 0.25
Shareholding during the year specifying || Transfer 03 Nov 2017 (21,091) 403,857 0.23
the reasons for increase/ decrease (e.g. ||y 5o 10Nov2017||  (18,32¢)|| 385,531 0.22
allotment/ transfer/ bonus/ sweat equity
etcl: Transfer 01 Dec 2017 (49,518) 336,013 0.20
Transfer 08 Dec 2017 (68,383) 267,630 0.16
Transfer 15 Dec 2017 (66,251) 201,379 0.12
Transfer 23 Feb 2018 (40,855) 160,524 0.09
Transfer 09 Mar 2018 (41,422) 119,102 0.07
Transfer 31 Mar 2018 (24,100) 95,002 0.06
At the end of the year 95,002 0.06
Note: 1. Paid up Share Capital of the Company (Face Value ¥ 1.00) at the end of the year is 172,019,185 Shares.
2. The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN.
3. % of total Shares of the Company is based on the paid up Capital of the Company at the end of the Year.
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